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Women / 4 / SR A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Demascio119
Acrotex

9.600 9.850 9.5509.775 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofie Emmitte121
Acrotex

9.450 9.750 9.2009.400 37.800
2T 2 5T 14 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Rivera393
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.575 9.2509.550 37.725
8T 5 2 11T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Pappas172
TEGA

9.425 9.550 9.4259.300 37.700
5 6T 8 6 4 

4 

Maria Mazey335
Top Flight

9.325 9.550 9.3509.400 37.625
10 6T 5T 8 5 

5 

Maggie Williams245
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.650 9.2759.275 37.600
6T 3 9 10 6 

6 

Emma Pauley415
United Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.5009.375 37.575
2T 12 7 2T 7 

7 

Lila Nau312
Eagle Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.5009.225 37.375
14T 8T 11 2T 8 

8 

Kennedy Sarver340
Top Flight

9.400 9.200 9.0759.500 37.175
6T 13 3 16 9 

9 

Morgan Kilpatrick362
Southlake Gym

8.750 9.350 9.4009.450 36.950
19T 11 4 7 10 

10 

Memphis Strait153
Flips Texas

9.450 9.600 9.4508.200 36.700
2T 4 20 4T 11 

11 

Alexandra Schulze439
Aerial Athletics

8.750 9.500 8.9009.200 36.350
19T 8T 12 18 12T

12T

Kaitlyn Jurica451
Sugar Land

8.900 9.150 9.0509.250 36.350
17 14 10 17 12T

12T

Jacquelyn Sanchez443
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.500 8.8259.100 36.225
18 8T 14 19 14T

14T

Alissa Anderson471
Above The Bar

9.150 9.100 9.1008.875 36.225
14T 15 18 15 14T

14T

Trista Becton170
TEGA

9.300 8.450 9.4509.000 36.200
11 18 15 4T 16 

16 

Sophie Becker212
Discover Gymnastics

9.225 8.550 9.2259.150 36.150
12 16 13 13 17 

17 

Rory O'Hara424
Champions Westlake

9.350 8.500 9.2508.925 36.025
8T 17 16 11T 18 

18 

Kyleigh Ghanbari167
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.100 7.500 9.3008.500 34.400
16 19 19 9 19 

19 

Anastasia White265
Pearland Elite

9.200 7.300 8.6508.900 34.050
13 20 17 20 20 

20 
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